Consultants utilised by South West TAFE in 2024
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Total Approved project

SOUTH
WEST
TAFE

Future

fee Expenditure Expenditure

CONSULTANT SERVICE PROVIDED ($ excl GST) ($ excl GST) ($ excl GST)

LANLUAS CONSULTING Professional Services 26,000.00 25,800.00 200.00

RISK LOGIC PTY Professional Services 89,325.50 57,365.00 31,960.50
Technical/Professional

3GROW Services 19,250.00 17,500.00 1,750.00
Technical/Professional

ADVANCE RECORD Services 19,000.00 13,300.00 5,700.00

ATTURA Professional Services - Other 130,000.00 126,268.73 3,731.27
Technical/Professional

CAM MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS Services 117,900.00 28,560.00 89,340.00
Technical/Professional

CENTIUM PTY LTD Services 32,290.00 19,593.00 12,697.00
Technical/Professional

CONNLEY WALKER Services 51,300.00 51,300.00 -
Technical/Professional

COOPER HARDIMAN Services 18,000.00 17,688.40 311.60
Technical/Professional

CORRS CHAMBERS Services 20,000.00 19,505.80 494 .20
Technical/Professional

CULTURE AMP Services 30,800.00 30,800.00 -
Technical/Professional

CURIO GROUP Services 130,000.00 17,000.00 113,000.00
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Technical/Professional

CYTHERA PTY LTD Services 151,415.00 47,950.00 103,465.00
Technical/Professional

DAVIDSON RECRUITMENT Services 35,000.00 23,333.32 11,666.68
Technical/Professional

DIADEM Services 39,600.00 12,320.00 27,280.00
Technical/Professional

EASY AUTHORING Services 152,237.50 146,537.50 5,700.00
Technical/Professional

GREG BIRD - ELEARNING Services 104,700.00 76,200.00 28,500.00
Technical/Professional

HCi PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Services 90,000.00 69,990.00 20,010.00
Technical/Professional

KYLIE EAMES Services 42,000.00 33,720.00 8,280.00
Technical/Professional

LEARNING VAULT Services 52,000.00 39,090.91 12,909.09

MIDNIGHTSKY PTY Consultants - Strategy 59,750.00 59,750.00 -
Technical/Professional

MINDFUL MOOVES Services 12,000.00 12,000.00 -

MYERS PLANNING

Technical/Professional
Services

32,317.51

32,317.51
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CONSULTANT

NEIL PORTER LEGACY

PERFEKT PTY

RTO INTELLIGENCE

SUNRAYSIA INSTITUTE

TECHNOLOGY ONE

THE TRUSTEE FOR V & A MAVRELIS FAMILY

TRUST

TSARILEY

UNIFIED TECHNOLOGY

VINCENT CHRISP

SERVICE PROVIDED

Technical/Professional
Services

Technical/Professional
Services

Technical/Professional
Services

Technical/Professional
Services

Technical/Professional
Services

Technical/Professional
Services

Technical/Professional
Services

Technical/Professional
Services

Professional Services

Total Approved project

fee

($ excl GST)

80,000.00

19,800.00

33,120.00

40,000.00

11,262.50

25,200.00

415,000.00

184,539.20
785,000.00

Expenditure
($ excl GST)

80,000.00

19,800.00

33,120.00

40,000.00

11,262.50

11,700.00

26,712.00

184,539.20
33,990.00

SOUTH
WEST
TAFE

Future

Expenditure
($ excl GST)

120,000.00

13,500.00

388,288.00

751,010.00



