Consultants utilised by South West TAFE in 2024

Version 1 | Last edited: 8 May 2025



CONSULTANT	SERVICE PROVIDED	Total Approved project fee (\$ excl GST)	Expenditure (\$ excl GST)	Future Expenditure (\$ excl GST)
LANLUAS CONSULTING	Professional Services	26,000.00	25,800.00	200.00
RISK LOGIC PTY	Professional Services	89,325.50	57,365.00	31,960.50
3GROW	Technical/Professional Services	19,250.00	17,500.00	1,750.00
ADVANCE RECORD	Technical/Professional Services	19,000.00	13,300.00	5,700.00
ATTURA	Professional Services - Other	130,000.00	126,268.73	3,731.27
CAM MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS	Technical/Professional Services	117,900.00	28,560.00	89,340.00
CENTIUM PTY LTD	Technical/Professional Services	32,290.00	19,593.00	12,697.00
CONNLEY WALKER	Technical/Professional Services	51,300.00	51,300.00	-
COOPER HARDIMAN	Technical/Professional Services	18,000.00	17,688.40	311.60
CORRS CHAMBERS	Technical/Professional Services	20,000.00	19,505.80	494.20
CULTURE AMP	Technical/Professional Services	30,800.00	30,800.00	-
CURIO GROUP	Technical/Professional Services	130,000.00	17,000.00	113,000.00

Consultants utilised by South West TAFE in 2024

Version 1 | Last edited: 8 May 2025



CONSULTANT	SERVICE PROVIDED	Total Approved project fee (\$ excl GST)	Expenditure (\$ excl GST)	Future Expenditure (\$ excl GST)
CYTHERA PTY LTD	Technical/Professional Services	151,415.00	47,950.00	103,465.00
DAVIDSON RECRUITMENT	Technical/Professional Services	35,000.00	23,333.32	11,666.68
DIADEM	Technical/Professional Services	39,600.00	12,320.00	27,280.00
EASY AUTHORING	Technical/Professional Services	152,237.50	146,537.50	5,700.00
GREG BIRD - ELEARNING	Technical/Professional Services	104,700.00	76,200.00	28,500.00
HCi PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	Technical/Professional Services	90,000.00	69,990.00	20,010.00
KYLIE EAMES	Technical/Professional Services	42,000.00	33,720.00	8,280.00
LEARNING VAULT	Technical/Professional Services	52,000.00	39,090.91	12,909.09
MIDNIGHTSKY PTY	Consultants - Strategy	59,750.00	59,750.00	-
MINDFUL MOOVES	Technical/Professional Services	12,000.00	12,000.00	-
MYERS PLANNING	Technical/Professional Services	32,317.51	32,317.51	-

Consultants utilised by South West TAFE in 2024

Version 1 | Last edited: 8 May 2025



CONSULTANT	SERVICE PROVIDED	Total Approved project fee (\$ excl GST)	Expenditure (\$ excl GST)	Future Expenditure (\$ excl GST)
NEIL PORTER LEGACY	Technical/Professional Services	80,000.00	80,000.00	-
PERFEKT PTY	Technical/Professional Services	19,800.00	19,800.00	120,000.00
RTO INTELLIGENCE	Technical/Professional Services	33,120.00	33,120.00	-
SUNRAYSIA INSTITUTE	Technical/Professional Services	40,000.00	40,000.00	-
TECHNOLOGY ONE	Technical/Professional Services	11,262.50	11,262.50	-
THE TRUSTEE FOR V & A MAVRELIS FAMILY TRUST	Technical/Professional Services	25,200.00	11,700.00	13,500.00
TSA RILEY	Technical/Professional Services	415,000.00	26,712.00	388,288.00
UNIFIED TECHNOLOGY	Technical/Professional Services	184,539.20	184,539.20	-
VINCENT CHRISP	Professional Services	785,000.00	33,990.00	751,010.00